
630 East Hopkins
San Marcos, TX 78666City of San Marcos

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1Res. 2018-
66R

Name:

Status:Type: Resolution Individual Consideration

File created: In control:4/3/2018 City Council

On agenda: Final action:5/1/2018

Title: Consider approval of Resolution 2018-66R, approving Change Order No.1 to the contract with
Deloitte and Touche to perform additional consulting services related to the preparation, reconciliation
and submission of projects for FEMA Public Assistance Grants and increasing the total amount of the
project by  $55,000.00; ratifying the City’s execution of the original contract and the increase in dollar
amount; and declaring an effective date.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution, 2. Deloitte Executed ACIS

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City Council5/1/2018 1

City of San Marcos Printed on 5/5/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

